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Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham purple 739 70 70 60 70 56 58 58 43 50 44 58 58 44

2 Warwickshire grey 600 50 50 40 60 50 38 30 44 48 50 50 40 50

3 Shropshire green 533 60 30 50 50 38 40 42 47 30 24 40 44 38

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 524 40 60 30 40 26 42 46 44 42 42 32 28 52

5 Staffordshire orange 458 30 40 70 30 40 32 22 32 28 38 30 40 26



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham purple 739 70 70 60 70 56 58 58 43 50 44 58 58 44

2 Warwickshire grey 600 50 50 40 60 50 38 30 44 48 50 50 40 50

3 Shropshire green 533 60 30 50 50 38 40 42 47 30 24 40 44 38

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 524 40 60 30 40 26 42 46 44 42 42 32 28 52

5 Staffordshire orange 458 30 40 70 30 40 32 22 32 28 38 30 40 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Chloe Gayle S 9.45 9.98 8.63 8.19 9.98 1 30
2 Lucy Breen 2LR 23.8 23.6 23.6 3 26
2 Lucy Breen SLJ 2.08 2.04 2.22 0.00 2.22 2 28
3 Nikita Campbell-Smith 2LR 22.7 22.2 22.2 1 30
3 Nikita Campbell-Smith STJ 7.14 7.74 8.10 7.82 8.10 1 30
4 Melissa Ellis STJ 6.13 6.28 6.26 6.34 6.34 2 28
5 Sophie Georgiou S 6.67 6.55 7.28 6.77 7.28 6 20
6 Sarah Mcdonald HJ 1.25 1.25 7 18
7 Hannah Thomas HJ 1.35 1.35 3= 25
8 Samantha Turner 4LR 49.8 48.3 48.3 1 30
8 Samantha Turner SLJ 2.24 2.20 2.24 2.26 2.26 1 30
9 Eloise Redfern 6LR 1:19.4 1:19.4 1 30
9 Eloise Redfern VJ 53 54 56 57 57 2 28

10 Zoe Fincher 6LR 1:19.6 1:19.6 2 28
10 Zoe Fincher VJ 37 38 36 39 39 8 16
11 Amelia Benjamin 4LR 49.5 48.3 48.3 2 28
11 Amelia Benjamin SB 55 55 9 14
12 Katie Berwick SB 83 83 1 30



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham purple 739 70 70 60 70 56 58 58 43 50 44 58 58 44

2 Warwickshire grey 600 50 50 40 60 50 38 30 44 48 50 50 40 50

3 Shropshire green 533 60 30 50 50 38 40 42 47 30 24 40 44 38

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 524 40 60 30 40 26 42 46 44 42 42 32 28 52

5 Staffordshire orange 458 30 40 70 30 40 32 22 32 28 38 30 40 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Hetty Swan 6LR 1:21.6 1:21.6 3 26
13 Hetty Swan SB 79 79 3 26
14 Siobhan Glover 6LR 1:25.5 1:25.5 6 20
14 Siobhan Glover HJ 1.40 1.40 2 28
15 Megan Kewn 2LR 24.6 0.0 24.6 9 14
15 Megan Kewn S 5.53 5.67 6.36 6.42 6.42 7 18
16 Sophie Repton VJ 41 38 39 36 41 5 22
17 Lulu Smith 4LR 52.6 0.0 52.6 8 16
17 Lulu Smith STJ 5.42 5.36 5.62 5.52 5.62 8 16
18 Zoe Styles 4LR 51.9 51.1 51.1 3 26
18 Zoe Styles VJ 57 56 58 58 58 1 30
19 Amy Wilkinson SB 63 63 8 16
20 Paige Sailsbury 2LR 25.0 0.0 25.0 10 12
20 Paige Sailsbury HJ 1.20 1.20 8 16
21 Imogen Wilding SLJ 1.64 1.60 1.66 1.70 1.70 10 12
22 Kathrine Evans S 6.58 6.88 7.54 7.02 7.54 4 24
23 Jade Shekells SLJ 1.92 1.96 1.98 1.96 1.98 6 20
24 Jemma Morris STJ 5.58 5.42 5.56 5.52 5.58 10 12



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham purple 739 70 70 60 70 56 58 58 43 50 44 58 58 44

2 Warwickshire grey 600 50 50 40 60 50 38 30 44 48 50 50 40 50

3 Shropshire green 533 60 30 50 50 38 40 42 47 30 24 40 44 38

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 524 40 60 30 40 26 42 46 44 42 42 32 28 52

5 Staffordshire orange 458 30 40 70 30 40 32 22 32 28 38 30 40 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Shannon Reeves HJ 1.35 1.35 5 22
26 Anna Oloyede STJ 6.02 5.56 6.04 6.24 6.24 4 24
27 Emily Ball SLJ 1.90 1.94 1.96 1.96 1.96 7 18
28 Georgia Dixson SB 0 0
29 Emma Holl 6LR 1:26.2 1:26.2 7 18
29 Emma Holl S 5.52 5.43 5.26 5.52 5.52 8 16
30 Leah Abbey 4LR 52.3 0.0 52.3 7 18
30 Leah Abbey VJ 39 38 38 36 39 7 18
31 Beth Martin VJ 41 38 32 39 41 6 20
32 Crissie Schlank 2LR 24.3 0.0 24.3 7 18
32 Crissie Schlank STJ 5.76 5.98 6.06 5.84 6.06 6 20
33 Jenny Cotham 2LR 24.0 0.0 24.0 6 20
33 Jenny Cotham SLJ 1.98 1.92 2.00 1.94 2.00 5 22
34 Abbey Lovegrove 4LR 51.9 54.6 54.6 5 22
34 Abbey Lovegrove S 5.23 5.09 5.35 4.75 5.35 9 14
35 Zoe Partridge 6LR 1:21.9 1:21.9 4 24
35 Zoe Partridge SB 77 77 4 24
36 Anya Hughes HJ 1.35 1.35 3= 25



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham purple 739 70 70 60 70 56 58 58 43 50 44 58 58 44

2 Warwickshire grey 600 50 50 40 60 50 38 30 44 48 50 50 40 50

3 Shropshire green 533 60 30 50 50 38 40 42 47 30 24 40 44 38

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 524 40 60 30 40 26 42 46 44 42 42 32 28 52

5 Staffordshire orange 458 30 40 70 30 40 32 22 32 28 38 30 40 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Gabbie Smallwood STJ 6.18 6.06 6.28 6.14 6.28 3 26
38 Megan Walker STJ 5.36 5.50 5.60 5.52 5.60 9 14
39 Jasmine Oliver 6LR 1:23.6 1:23.6 5 22
39 Jasmine Oliver HJ 1.25 1.25 6 20
40 Charlotte Dale 4LR 52.1 0.0 52.1 6 20
41 Sam Lawton S 8.64 8.43 8.77 8.69 8.77 2 28
42 Chole Williams 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 8 16
42 Chole Williams SB 73 73 6 20
43 Lucy Harrison 4LR 56.4 0.0 56.4 10 12
43 Lucy Harrison SLJ 1.84 1.86 1.88 1.84 1.88 9 14
44 Chole Patrick HJ 1.15 1.15 10 12
45 Molly Partick VJ 37 38 36 35 38 9 14
46 Rosie Stowe SB 71 71 7 18
47 Ealanor Proud 2LR 23.2 23.8 23.8 4 24
47 Ealanor Proud SLJ 1.84 1.86 1.92 1.94 1.94 8 16
48 Toni Evans VJ 36 33 33 34 36 10 12



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Birmingham purple 739 70 70 60 70 56 58 58 43 50 44 58 58 44

2 Warwickshire grey 600 50 50 40 60 50 38 30 44 48 50 50 40 50

3 Shropshire green 533 60 30 50 50 38 40 42 47 30 24 40 44 38

4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 524 40 60 30 40 26 42 46 44 42 42 32 28 52

5 Staffordshire orange 458 30 40 70 30 40 32 22 32 28 38 30 40 26

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Kirsty Dickenson HJ 1.40 1.40 1 30
50 Nicola Bowen SLJ 1.94 1.96 2.02 2.02 2.02 4 24
51 Erin Mcgready VJ 43 43 42 46 46 3 26
52 Iona Smith 2LR 23.9 23.9 23.9 5 22
52 Iona Smith STJ 0.00 5.70 5.96 6.02 6.02 7 18
53 Taisia Shuttleworth 6LR 1:27.9 1:27.9 8 16
53 Taisia Shuttleworth STJ 6.16 6.10 6.14 6.14 6.16 5 22
54 Jeniva Chambers SLJ 2.08 2.06 2.08 2.02 2.08 3 26
55 Megan Sly 2LR 23.2 23.5 23.5 2 28
55 Megan Sly SB 82 82 2 28
56 Molly White 4LR 53.0 0.0 53.0 9 14
56 Molly White SB 75 75 5 22
57 Rhiannon Jones S 7.71 6.88 7.25 7.55 7.71 3 26
58 Aimee Piercy S 0.00 6.89 7.16 7.40 7.40 5 22
59 Lauren Schirle 6LR 1:33.5 1:33.5 9 14
59 Lauren Schirle VJ 43 38 41 41 43 4 24
60 Sophie Kenny-Levick 4LR 51.7 51.7 51.7 4 24
60 Sophie Kenny-Levick HJ 1.15 1.15 9 14



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham purple 1:16.8 0.0 1:16.8 70.0
2 03 Shropshire green 1:18.9 0.0 1:18.9 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire grey 1:20.7 0.0 1:20.7 50.0
4 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 1:21.7 0.0 1:21.7 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire orange 1:25.9 0.0 1:25.9 30.0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham purple 56
2 Warwickshire grey 50
3 Staffordshire orange 40
4 Shropshire green 38
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 3 Nikita Campbell-Smith 22.2 30
2 Warwickshire grey 55 Megan Sly 23.5 28
3 Birmingham purple 2 Lucy Breen 23.6 26
4 Staffordshire orange 47 Ealanor Proud 23.8 24
5 Warwickshire grey 52 Iona Smith 23.9 22
6 Shropshire green 33 Jenny Cotham 24.0 20
7 Shropshire green 32 Crissie Schlank 24.3 18
8 Staffordshire orange 42 Chole Williams 24.5 16
9 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 15 Megan Kewn 24.6 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 20 Paige Sailsbury 25.0 12



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham purple 58
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 42
3 Shropshire green 40
4 Warwickshire grey 38
5 Staffordshire orange 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 8 Samantha Turner 48.3 30
2 Birmingham purple 11 Amelia Benjamin 48.3 28
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 18 Zoe Styles 51.1 26
4 Warwickshire grey 60 Sophie Kenny-Levick 51.7 24
5 Shropshire green 34 Abbey Lovegrove 54.6 22
6 Staffordshire orange 40 Charlotte Dale 52.1 20
7 Shropshire green 30 Leah Abbey 52.3 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 17 Lulu Smith 52.6 16
9 Warwickshire grey 56 Molly White 53.0 14

10 Staffordshire orange 43 Lucy Harrison 56.4 12



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham purple 58
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 46
3 Shropshire green 42
4 Warwickshire grey 30
5 Staffordshire orange 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 9 Eloise Redfern 1:19.4 30
2 Birmingham purple 10 Zoe Fincher 1:19.6 28
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 13 Hetty Swan 1:21.6 26
4 Shropshire green 35 Zoe Partridge 1:21.9 24
5 Staffordshire orange 39 Jasmine Oliver 1:23.6 22
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 14 Siobhan Glover 1:25.5 20
7 Shropshire green 29 Emma Holl 1:26.2 18
8 Warwickshire grey 53 Taisia Shuttleworth 1:27.9 16
9 Warwickshire grey 59 Lauren Schirle 1:33.5 14



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham purple 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 70.0
2 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 1:41.8 0.0 1:41.8 60.0
3 05 Warwickshire grey 1:42.1 0.0 1:42.1 50.0
4 04 Staffordshire orange 1:43.4 0.0 1:43.4 40.0
5 03 Shropshire green 1:47.2 0.0 1:47.2 30.0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Staffordshire orange 47.6 0.0 47.6 70.0
2 01 Birmingham purple 48.0 0.0 48.0 60.0
3 03 Shropshire green 48.6 0.0 48.6 50.0
4 05 Warwickshire grey 50.0 0.0 50.0 40.0
5 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 51.6 0.0 51.6 30.0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Birmingham purple 1:32.8 0.0 1:32.8 70.0
2 05 Warwickshire grey 1:35.9 0.0 1:35.9 60.0
3 03 Shropshire green 1:36.3 0.0 1:36.3 50.0
4 02 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 1:38.5 0.0 1:38.5 40.0
5 04 Staffordshire orange 1:38.9 0.0 1:38.9 30.0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Shropshire green 47
2= Here'shire & Wor'shire red 44
2= Warwickshire grey 44
4 Birmingham purple 43
5 Staffordshire orange 32

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Warwickshire grey 49 Kirsty Dickenson 1.40 30
2 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 14 Siobhan Glover 1.40 28

3= Birmingham purple 7 Hannah Thomas 1.35 25
3= Shropshire green 36 Anya Hughes 1.35 25
5 Shropshire green 25 Shannon Reeves 1.35 22
6 Staffordshire orange 39 Jasmine Oliver 1.25 20
7 Birmingham purple 6 Sarah Mcdonald 1.25 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 20 Paige Sailsbury 1.20 16
9 Warwickshire grey 60 Sophie Kenny-Levick 1.15 14

10 Staffordshire orange 44 Chole Patrick 1.15 12



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham purple 50
2 Warwickshire grey 48
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 42
4 Shropshire green 30
5 Staffordshire orange 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 1 Chloe Gayle 9.98 30
2 Staffordshire orange 41 Sam Lawton 8.77 28
3 Warwickshire grey 57 Rhiannon Jones 7.71 26
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 22 Kathrine Evans 7.54 24
5 Warwickshire grey 58 Aimee Piercy 7.40 22
6 Birmingham purple 5 Sophie Georgiou 7.28 20
7 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 15 Megan Kewn 6.42 18
8 Shropshire green 29 Emma Holl 5.52 16
9 Shropshire green 34 Abbey Lovegrove 5.35 14



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Warwickshire grey 50
2 Birmingham purple 44
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 42
4 Staffordshire orange 38
5 Shropshire green 24

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham purple 12 Katie Berwick 83 30
2 Warwickshire grey 55 Megan Sly 82 28
3 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 13 Hetty Swan 79 26
4 Shropshire green 35 Zoe Partridge 77 24
5 Warwickshire grey 56 Molly White 75 22
6 Staffordshire orange 42 Chole Williams 73 20
7 Staffordshire orange 46 Rosie Stowe 71 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 19 Amy Wilkinson 63 16
9 Birmingham purple 11 Amelia Benjamin 55 14

Shropshire green 28 Georgia Dixson 0 0



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham purple 58
2 Warwickshire grey 50
3 Shropshire green 40
4 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 32
5 Staffordshire orange 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 8 Samantha Turner 2.26 30
2 Birmingham purple 2 Lucy Breen 2.22 28
3 Warwickshire grey 54 Jeniva Chambers 2.08 26
4 Warwickshire grey 50 Nicola Bowen 2.02 24
5 Shropshire green 33 Jenny Cotham 2.00 22
6 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 23 Jade Shekells 1.98 20
7 Shropshire green 27 Emily Ball 1.96 18
8 Staffordshire orange 47 Ealanor Proud 1.94 16
9 Staffordshire orange 43 Lucy Harrison 1.88 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 21 Imogen Wilding 1.70 12



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Birmingham purple 58
2 Shropshire green 44
3= Staffordshire orange 40
3= Warwickshire grey 40
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Birmingham purple 3 Nikita Campbell-Smith 8.10 30
2 Birmingham purple 4 Melissa Ellis 6.34 28
3 Staffordshire orange 37 Gabbie Smallwood 6.28 26
4 Shropshire green 26 Anna Oloyede 6.24 24
5 Warwickshire grey 53 Taisia Shuttleworth 6.16 22
6 Shropshire green 32 Crissie Schlank 6.06 20
7 Warwickshire grey 52 Iona Smith 6.02 18
8 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 17 Lulu Smith 5.62 16
9 Staffordshire orange 38 Megan Walker 5.60 14

10 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 24 Jemma Morris 5.58 12



Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-West Midlands Regional Final Under 13 Girls Perdiswell Leisure Centre, Worcester 1 Feb 2009

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 52
2 Warwickshire grey 50
3 Birmingham purple 44
4 Shropshire green 38
5 Staffordshire orange 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 18 Zoe Styles 58 30
2 Birmingham purple 9 Eloise Redfern 57 28
3 Warwickshire grey 51 Erin Mcgready 46 26
4 Warwickshire grey 59 Lauren Schirle 43 24
5 Here'shire & Wor'shire red 16 Sophie Repton 41 22
6 Shropshire green 31 Beth Martin 41 20
7 Shropshire green 30 Leah Abbey 39 18
8 Birmingham purple 10 Zoe Fincher 39 16
9 Staffordshire orange 45 Molly Partick 38 14

10 Staffordshire orange 48 Toni Evans 36 12


	West Midlands Regional Final
	Event Summary
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	Birmingham
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	Shropshire
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	Track
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